
Wood County Wrestling League 

12/10/2013 at Wirt County Middle School 

Blennerhassett 3-0 

Wirt County 2-1 

Marietta 0-2 

Belpre 0-2 

Blennerhassett (78) vs. Belpre (0) 

Blennerhassett (71) vs. Marietta (12) 

Blennerhassett (64) vs. Wirt (15) 

Wirt (42) vs. Belpre (4) 

Wirt (41) vs. Marietta (12) 

Blennerhassett (BLN) 78 vs. Belpre (BLP) 0 

78 Austin Kufner (BLN) forfeit 

84 Brett Primm (BLN) forfeit 

90 Jake Martin (BLN) forfeit 

95 Luke Martin (BLN) forfeit 

102 T.J. Huffman (BLN) forfeit 

110 Landon Flinn (BLN) pin Carter Sharp (BLP) 0:29 

116 Chase Bell (BLN) forfeit 

123 Zach Collins (BLN) pin Kyle Kesterson (BLP) 0:27 

128 Logan Nay (BLN) forfeit 

135 Drew Dunbar (BLN) forfeit 

145 Hunter Daniels (BLN) forfeit 

171 Tony Haddix (BLN) forfeit 

285 Kory Williams (BLN) forfeit 

Wirt (WC) 41 vs. Marietta (M) 12 

84 Wyatt Powell (WC) pin Kason Delancey (M) 1:20 

95 Correy Marks (WC) forfeit 

102 Jacob France (WC) forfeit 

110 Hunter Moore (WC) tech Ethan Duvall (M) 16-0; 

123 Max Cogswell (M) pin Kameron Kimball (WC) 2:29 

128 Matt Murray (WC) forfeit 

155 Tim Swaney (M) forfeit 

190 Garrett Adkins (WC) pin Noah Six (M) 0:47 

285 Austin Greathouse (WC) forfeit 

 

 

 



Blennerhassett (BLN) 71 vs. Marietta (M) 12 

78 Austin Kufner (BLN) forfeit 

84 Brett Primm (BLN) tech Kason Delancey (M) 15-0; 

90 Jake Martin (BLN) forfeit 

95 Luke Martin (BLN) forfeit 

102 T.J. Huffman (BLN) forfeit 

110 Landon Flinn (BLN) pin Ethan Duvall (M) 2:52 

116 Chase Bell (BLN) forfeit 

123 Zach Collins (BLN) pin Max Cogswell (M) 0:20 

128 Logan Nay (BLN) forfeit 

135 Drew Dunbar (BLN) forfeit 

155 Tim Swaney (M) pin Hunter Daniels (BLN) 2:10 

171 Tony Haddix (BLN) forfeit 

190 Noah Six (M) forfeit 

285 Kory Williams (BLN) forfeit 

Wirt (WC) 42 vs. Belpre (BLP) 4 

84 Wyatt Powell (WC) forfeit 

95 Correy Marks (WC) forfeit 

102 Jacob France (WC) forfeit 

110 Hunter Moore (WC) pin Carter Sharp (BLP) 0:57 

123 Kyle Kesterson (BLP) major Kameron Kimball (WC) 14-0 

128 Matt Murray (WC) forfeit 

190 Garrett Adkins (WC) forfeit 

285 Austin Greathouse (WC) forfeit 

Blennerhassett (BLN) 64 vs. Wirt (WC) 15 

78 Austin Kufner (BLN) forfeit 

84 Brett Primm (BLN) major Wyatt Powell (WC) 11-3 

90 Jake Martin (BLN) forfeit 

95 Luke Martin (BLN) pin Correy Marks (WC) 2:50 

102 T.J. Huffman (BLN) pin Jacob France (WC) 0:43 

110 Hunter Moore (WC) dec. Landon Flinn (BLN) 5-0 

116 Chase Bell (BLN) forfeit 

123 Zach Collins (BLN) pin Kameron Kimball (WC) 0:16 

128 Matt Murray (WC) pin Logan Nay (BLN) 0:21 

135 Drew Dunbar (BLN) forfeit 

145 Hunter Daniels (BLN) forfeit 

171 Tony Haddix (BLN) forfeit 

190 Garrett Adkins (WC) forfeit 

285 Kory Williams (BLN) pin Austin Greathouse (WC) 1:25 

 


